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Einzelrangliste
3. Klasse A (13/14)

1. Paarkreuz

Platz Spieler Mannschaft Spiele Punkte Diff.
1 Karl Naumann Wasser 75 2 9 18 : 0 +18
2 Matthias Palm ERGO sports 12 17 : 5 +12
3 Rene Orlitzek TSF Schöneberg 3 10 16 : 4 +12
4 Jens Kühnel GASAG 12 14 : 8 +6
5 Christian Iburg Wasser 75 2 11 13 : 7 +6
6 Hendrik Brinkpeter ERGO sports 4 7 : 1 +6
7 Robert Sievers GASAG 11 12 : 8 +4
8 Konstantin Klein BA Hellersdorf 2 11 12 : 10 +2
9 Harald Becker ERGO sports 12 8 : 6 +2

10 Hans-Jürgen Christoph GASAG 7 2 : 0 +2
Rudi Witczak Wasser 75 2 9 2 : 0 +2

12 Reinhold Kohl TSF Schöneberg 3 7 3 : 3 0
13 Steven Giese BA Hellersdorf 2 9 8 : 9 -1
14 Roman Frahnow BA Hellersdorf 2 10 0 : 2 -2

Peter Rein Wasser 75 2 10 0 : 2 -2
Wilhelm Fuechsl Deutschlandradio 11 0 : 2 -2

17 Klaus-Dieter Karrasch TSF Schöneberg 3 8 1 : 5 -4
18 Patrick Graf BA Hellersdorf 2 11 0 : 6 -6
19 Christian-Georg Walter Deutschlandradio 9 5 : 13 -8
20 Gerd Drogan BA Charlottenburg 4 12 6 : 15 -9
21 Peter Iwinski Deutschlandradio 8 3 : 12 -9
22 Horst Winkler Deutschlandradio 12 1 : 10 -9
23 Axel Brombeck BA Charlottenburg 4 12 6 : 16 -10
24 Klaus Böhlo TSF Schöneberg 3 8 3 : 13 -10

2. Paarkreuz

Platz Spieler Mannschaft Spiele Punkte Diff.
1 Oliver Freiesleben ERGO sports 11 16 : 2 +14
2 Rudi Witczak Wasser 75 2 9 11 : 3 +8
3 Harald Becker ERGO sports 12 7 : 1 +6
4 Ronald Stahl ERGO sports 10 9 : 4 +5
5 Jens Gander BA Hellersdorf 2 12 7 : 3 +4
6 Carsten Heinrich Wasser 75 2 10 5 : 1 +4
7 Buu-Lor Tieu BA Charlottenburg 4 11 11 : 8 +3
8 Hans-Jürgen Christoph GASAG 7 6 : 3 +3
9 Wilhelm Fuechsl Deutschlandradio 11 10 : 8 +2

10 Klaus-Dieter Karrasch TSF Schöneberg 3 8 6 : 4 +2
11 Thomas Jahn ERGO sports 11 2 : 0 +2
12 Roman Frahnow BA Hellersdorf 2 10 8 : 7 +1
13 Nadine Welzel GASAG 10 4 : 3 +1
14 Peter Rein Wasser 75 2 10 8 : 8 0
15 Patrick Graf BA Hellersdorf 2 11 7 : 7 0
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Platz Spieler Mannschaft Spiele Punkte Diff.
16 Peter Maschewski GASAG 5 4 : 4 0
17 Jürgen Engel TSF Schöneberg 3 4 3 : 3 0
18 Martin Sebek TSF Schöneberg 3 3 2 : 2 0
19 Mike Schütz BA Hellersdorf 2 11 1 : 1 0

Henri Thaon de St. Andre` Deutschlandradio 4 1 : 1 0
21 Rainer Kunert TSF Schöneberg 3 9 2 : 3 -1
22 Detlef Stollfuß BA Charlottenburg 4 9 0 : 1 -1

Dietrich Oltersdorf TSF Schöneberg 3 4 0 : 1 -1
24 Horst Winkler Deutschlandradio 12 4 : 7 -3
25 Klaus Lorenz Wasser 75 2 9 0 : 4 -4
26 Martin Woywodt TSF Schöneberg 3 8 3 : 8 -5
27 Karl-Heinz Buegge GASAG 10 6 : 12 -6
28 Reinhold Kohl TSF Schöneberg 3 7 1 : 7 -6
29 Gerhard Neumann Deutschlandradio 12 1 : 11 -10
30 Marold Michel BA Charlottenburg 4 12 1 : 19 -18

3. Paarkreuz

Platz Spieler Mannschaft Spiele Punkte Diff.
1 Mike Schütz BA Hellersdorf 2 11 13 : 2 +11
2 Jens Gander BA Hellersdorf 2 12 9 : 0 +9
3 Günter Stahl BA Charlottenburg 4 11 11 : 3 +8
4 Thomas Jahn ERGO sports 11 9 : 5 +4
5 Michael Marketsmüller GASAG 2 4 : 0 +4
6 Thomas Heine Wasser 75 2 3 4 : 1 +3

Thilo Kaltenberg BA Hellersdorf 2 3 4 : 1 +3
8 Carsten Heinrich Wasser 75 2 10 7 : 5 +2
9 Nico Korbaniak GASAG 5 4 : 2 +2

10 Paul Baum GASAG 3 3 : 1 +2
11 Martin Sebek TSF Schöneberg 3 3 2 : 0 +2

Thomas Heinze BA Hellersdorf 2 2 2 : 0 +2
Andre Schöning BA Hellersdorf 2 1 2 : 0 +2
Wolfgang Schwartz TSF Schöneberg 3 2 2 : 0 +2

15 Martin Woywodt TSF Schöneberg 3 8 2 : 1 +1
Dietrich Kownatzki BA Charlottenburg 4 2 2 : 1 +1
Ronald Stahl ERGO sports 10 2 : 1 +1

18 Jörg Behnke ERGO sports 1 1 : 0 +1
19 Henri Thaon de St. Andre` Deutschlandradio 4 2 : 2 0

Oliver Anders Wasser 75 2 3 2 : 2 0
21 Detlef Schulze BA Charlottenburg 4 2 1 : 1 0

Jürgen Engel TSF Schöneberg 3 4 1 : 1 0
23 Rainer Kunert TSF Schöneberg 3 9 5 : 6 -1
24 Katrin Schuller ERGO sports 7 4 : 5 -1
25 Armin Kubicki BA Charlottenburg 4 1 0 : 1 -1

Martin Schwarzenau TSF Schöneberg 3 1 0 : 1 -1
Bodo Mückler Wasser 75 2 1 0 : 1 -1

28 Detlef Stollfuß BA Charlottenburg 4 9 5 : 7 -2
29 Philipp Lingel GASAG 6 3 : 5 -2
30 Frank Hermann BA Hellersdorf 2 2 1 : 3 -2
31 Andreas Beyer Wasser 75 2 1 0 : 2 -2

Ingo Reusch GASAG 1 0 : 2 -2
Christel Dietrich TSF Schöneberg 3 1 0 : 2 -2

34 Ralf Schwenn TSF Schöneberg 3 7 3 : 6 -3
35 Nadine Welzel GASAG 10 3 : 7 -4
36 Corinna Thaon de St. Andre` Deutschlandradio 5 2 : 6 -4
37 Peter Seyffert Deutschlandradio 5 1 : 5 -4
38 Gerhard Neumann Deutschlandradio 12 2 : 7 -5



FV Tischtennis Berlin e.V.

Einzel - 3. Klasse A (13/14) 11.06.2014 Seite 3/3

Platz Spieler Mannschaft Spiele Punkte Diff.
Thorolf Bergeler Deutschlandradio 6 2 : 7 -5

40 Dietrich Oltersdorf TSF Schöneberg 3 4 0 : 5 -5
41 Michael Rose ERGO sports 4 0 : 6 -6
42 Klaus Lorenz Wasser 75 2 9 2 : 9 -7


